
1st Day of Fall Semester: Saturday, October 2nd
Indigenous People’s Day Weekend, no school: Saturday, October 9th
Thanksgiving Break, no school: Nov 24th-Tues Nov 30
Last Day of Fall Semester: Wednesday, Dec 22
1st Day of Spring Semester: Wednesday, Jan 5
MLK Weekend, no school: Fri, Jan14-Mon, Jan 17
Winter Break, no school: Saturday, Feb 26th-Sun March 6
Purim Carnival: Sunday, March 13th
Purim, Alternative Programming: Wed, March 16
Passover, no school: Sat, April 16,
Passover, Alternative Programming Wed April 20
Spring Break, no school: Sat. Apr 23- Sun,May 1st
Lag BaOmer Bonfire: Wednesday, May 18th
Last Day of Spring Semester: Wednesday, May 25

List of all Hebrew School Days

Sat 10/2
Wed 10/6
Sat 10/9 - NO SCHOOL
Wed 10/13
Sat 10/16
Wed 10/20
Sat 10/23



Wed 10/27
Sat 10/30
Wed 11/3
Sat 11/6
Wed 11/10
Sat 11/13
Wed 11/17
Sat 11/20
Wed 11/24 - NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING
Sat 11/27 - NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING
Wed 12/1
Sat 12/4
Wed 12/8
Sat 12/11
Wed 12/15
Sat 12/18
Wed 12/22

Wed 1/5
Sat 1/8
Wed 1/12
Sat 1/15 - MLK WEEKEND NO SCHOOL
Wed 1/19
Sat 1/22
Wed 1/26
Sat 1/29
Wed 2/2



Sat 2/5
Wed 2/9
Sat 2/12
Wed 2/16
Sat 2/19
Wed 2/23
Sat 2/26 - WINTER BREAK NO SCHOOL
Wed 3/2 - WINTER BREAK NO SCHOOL
Sat 3/5 - WINTER BREAK NO SCHOOL
Wed 3/9
Sat 3/12
Wed 3/16 - PURIM ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMMING
Sat 3/19
Wed 3/23
Sat 3/26
Wed 3/30
Sat 4/2
Wed 4/6
Sat 4/9
Wed 4/13
Sat 4/16 - PASSOVER NO SCHOOL
Wed 4/20 - PASSOVER - Alternative Programming
Sat 4/23 - SPRING BREAK NO SCHOOL
Wed 4/27 - SPRING BREAK NO SCHOOL
Sat 4/30 - SPRING BREAK NO SCHOOL
Wed 5/4
Sat 5/7



Wed 5/11
Sat 5/14
Wed 5/18 - LAG BAOMER ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMMING
Sat 5/21
Wed 5/25


